124axiomtek.com* All specifications and photos are subject to change without notice.
E
m
bedded
S
B
C
s

(P/N: E393295100)
ZIO module w/ two isolated COM ports and two USB 3.0
Ordering Information
Updated Mar. 16, 2017.
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Axiomtek:
  CAPA500VHGGA-H110  CAPA500VHGGA-Q170-ZIO  CAPA500VHGGA-H110-ZIO  CAPA500VHGGA-Q170